
6 (.31- ( )
i IGibraltar Properties Euro t Avenue Limit/ r e

C 26 MAR 2024

tri
C l ) . / [ a r e ;6..44 rt 17i is ALT-. I 0 ',GA 't 1:WAa...saatc. cia au k_Timaitati *Iv. I 10.7;77 \\N

r—T-r,*%1-1. A T A TI
'(..111/KAL, fiJ.

lr1_111_ _ I . •-•.• • • • • . , . . . • •balance slam as at .1.1 March 2025

Current assets

Stocks

Cash at bank

Prepayments

Creditors: amounts falling due within oneyear

Net current liabilities

Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year

Net liabilities

Capital and reserves

Share capital

Accumulated losses

Total deficit

II 1,1,

2023

546,982

92,929

3,136

III II II II II II iii
CO -118359-2708271
Gibraltar Properties Europort Aver
Document 461 (s4)
ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS
YEAR ENDING 31/03/2023

643,047

(734,398)

(91,351)

(87,500)

_(178,85_1)

2,000

(180,851)

(178,851)

2022

465,688

92,659

3,988

561.435

(624.902)

(63.467)

(89.500)

(152.967)

2,000

(154,967)

(152.967)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with Section 254 of the
Companies Act 2014 and was signed by the director on

• .....

01'4-U6 d
For and on beh
Gibraltar invesi
Director

Weetors) Limited

11

I hereby certify that I have seen the original of
this document and that this is an accurate and

complete•• copy of the original

........ •••(111.410 ..........Z5 (e0 ) W-ture ua te

TYREISIE S.O.LECI

Capacity Line Secretar.ler: Limited


