Gibraltar Properties Europort Avenue Limited

2 6 MAR 2024

Registered in Gibraltar No. 118359

GIBRALTAR

CO-118359-2708271 Gibraltar Properties Europort Aver Document 461 (s4) ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS YEAR ENDING 31/03/2023

Balance sheet as at 31 March 2023

	2023 £	2022 £
Current assets		
Stocks	546,982	465,688
Cash at bank	92,929	92,659
Prepayments	3,136	3,088
	643,047	561,435
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(734,398)	(624,902)
Net current liabilities	(91,351)	(63,467)
Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year	(87,500)	(89,500)
Net liabilities	(178,851)	(152,967)
Capital and reserves		
Share capital	2,000	2,000
Accumulated losses	(180,851)	(154,967)
Total deficit	(178,851)	(152,967)

DARLEN GREAT For and on behalf of

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited

Director

I hereby certify that I have seen the original of this document and that this is an accurate and complete copy of the original

Signature

Date^t

Capacity

TYRENE SOLECI

Line Secretaries Limited